NHS Borders

Public Services Reform Act Information

External Consultancy
2016/17 - (July to September)

Supplier Name

Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd

Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd

Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd
Bannerman Burke

Armour Construction Consultants
Cadogans

Cadogans Consultants Ltd

Camerons Ltd

Camerons Ltd

Franks Portlock Consulting Ltd

Franks Portlock Consulting Ltd

Gva James Barr Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

Thomson Gray Ltd

North Star Consulting And Research Ltd
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd
Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp

T Graham + Son (builders) Ltd

PSR Act Descriptor

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Management Consultancy

Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Capital Works Consultancy
Management Consultancy

Management Consultancy

Management Consultancy

Financial Regulatory Requirement

Property Advice

Amount

£1,620.00
£8,796.00
£5,016.00

£300.00

£510.00

£996.60
£9,918.91

£876.00
£5,857.50
£1,620.00
£1,620.00
£1,080.00
£3,600.00
£1,800.00
£1,800.00
£3,000.00
£1,000.00
£1,000.00

£295.78

£21,528.00

£12,744.00

£84,978.79



	External Consultancy

