NHS Borders Public Services Reform Act Information External Consultancy 2016/17 - (July to September)

Supplier Name	PSR Act Descriptor	<u>Amount</u>
AU 1 11 A 12 1 1 1 1	0 7 100 1 0 1	04 000 00
Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,620.00
Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£8,796.00
Aitken Turnbull Architects Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£5,016.00
Bannerman Burke	Management Consultancy	£300.00
Armour Construction Consultants	Capital Works Consultancy	£510.00
Cadogans	Capital Works Consultancy	£996.60
Cadogans Consultants Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£9,918.91
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£876.00
Camerons Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£5,857.50
Franks Portlock Consulting Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,620.00
Franks Portlock Consulting Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,620.00
Gva James Barr Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,080.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£3,600.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,800.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£1,800.00
Thomson Gray Ltd	Capital Works Consultancy	£3,000.00
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd	Management Consultancy	£1,000.00
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd	Management Consultancy	£1,000.00
North Star Consulting And Research Ltd	Management Consultancy	£295.78
Pricewaterhousecoopers Llp	Financial Regulatory Requirement	£21,528.00
T Graham + Son (builders) Ltd	Property Advice	£12,744.00
		£84,978.79

